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PO DATE NAME SHORT NAME 

14-62 LUMBER LLC - 22711 
5214 889 8024M PHS INSTALL COAT RACK 4.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 108.08 

BUILDING REPAIRS 
5426 1758 2400877 classroom cubby 4.420.5.5120.550.415.00.000 700.00 

08/29/2023 EQUIPMENT CHU CHEQUI 

Check No. 355990 808.08 

VENDOR TOTAL 808.08 

3-D FIRE PROTECTION - 12365 
3957 DFS044866 8198M - HHS ANNUAL FIRE SPRINKLER 4.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 2,215.00 

INSPECTION 
REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 355683 2,215.00 
5848 912561 FIRE LOSS-HHS FIRE SYSTEM 4.490.5.6640.310.210.00.000 268,131.00 

PURCHASED SERVICES 
5578 918034 8444M - PHS FIRE ALARM SERVICE 4.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 625.00 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

5698 DFS045353 8443M - NH CONTROL VALVE 4.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 1,412.00 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

5699 DFS045322 8445M - HHS FLOW SWITCHES 4.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 1,000.00 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 356103 271,168.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 273,383.00 

AAAS - 15722 
4171 M15014-2024 2401022 MAGAZINE RENEWAL 4.100.5.6220.430.210.00.000 375.00 

09/07/2023 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS HIMEDI 

Check No. 355684 375.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 375.00 

AARON HALL - 8872 
5864 8/29-9/29/23 MILEAGE 4.100.5.5240.381.108.00.000 73.02 
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TRAVEL IN DIST G/T 

Check No. 356159 73.02 

VENDOR TOTAL 73.02 

ACE HARDWARE & OUTDOOR SPORTS - 14481 
5068 527523 8133M CUSTODIAL TIRE PUMP/HEAVY DUTY

SMART TUBE 
4.100.5.6610.418.530.00.000 57.97 

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP SHCUST 

Check No. 355852 57.97 

VENDOR TOTAL 57.97 

ACP DIRECT - 4500 
4558 0245698 2401045 headphones 4.100.5.5120.410.463.00.000 419.95 

09/07/2023 SUPPLIES TYH TYSUPP 

Check No. 355853 419.95 

VENDOR TOTAL 419.95 

ADI - 13535 
5223 LJ5PH01 6987M CCTV STOCK CAPTURE ANALOG CAMERAS 4.420.5.6640.325.000.00.000 361.96 

REPAIRS & MAINT 
CONTRACTED 

Check No. 355991 361.96 

VENDOR TOTAL 361.96 

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS - 21613 
3973 14964-368969 5098M TUBE STEPS #18 4.100.5.6640.428.530.00.000 56.53 

REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 

Check No. 355685 56.53 
4671 14964-369294 28088T TIRE THUMPER 4.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 179.85 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 

5066 14964-370093 7617M MINI BULB-LONG LIFE 4.100.5.6640.428.530.00.000 6.64 

REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 
5067 14964-370058 8021M SHOP SUPPLIES WAX 4.100.5.6640.471.530.00.000 16.82 

BUILDING REPAIRS 

Check No. 355854 203.31 
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5593 14964-371173 28097T GLASS CLEANER 4.100.5.6810.428.510.00.850 71.64 

REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES 
- 85% 

5595 14964-371162 28352T M19 BTRY-PLATM DH 4.100.5.6640.428.530.00.000 172.13 

REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 
5596 14964-371144 28352T M19 OIL DRAIN PLUGS 4.100.5.6640.428.530.00.000 9.37 

REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 
5597 14964-371150 28352T M19 OIL DRAIN PLUG 4.100.5.6640.428.530.00.000 -5.47 

REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 
5594 14964-370819 28352T HS#3 OIL CHANGES OIL FILTER/OIL 4.274.5.6830.327.000.00.000 25.08 

MAINT LEASED VEHICLES 

Check No. 356104 272.75 

VENDOR TOTAL 532.59 

AED BRANDS LLC - 23146 
4681 150381 CHILD FACE-SHIELD/INFANT FACE SHIELD 4.100.5.6610.410.105.00.024 142.00 

SUPPLIES SAFETY 

Check No. 355855 142.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 142.00 

AFFINITY TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS, LLC - 22752 
4037 2329 INDOOR ADVERTISING 4.100.5.6320.313.121.00.000 5,500.00 

PUBLISHING & ADVERTISING 

Check No. 355686 5,500.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 5,500.00 

AGPARTS WORLDWIDE - 21554 
4092 064763 2400647 chromebook chargers 4.420.5.6230.550.106.00.000 7,580.00 

08/21/2023 DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 
EQUIP 

4093 064778 2400707 chrombook chargers 4.420.5.6230.550.106.00.000 9,475.00 

08/22/2023 DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 
EQUIP 

Check No. 355687 17,055.00 
4427 063005 2400200 chromebook parts 4.420.5.6230.550.106.00.000 2,160.00 

07/12/2023 DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 
EQUIP 

https://2,160.00
https://17,055.00
https://9,475.00
https://7,580.00
https://5,500.00
https://5,500.00
https://5,500.00
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4426 065743 2400939 chromebook chargers 4.420.5.6230.550.106.00.000 6,253.50 

08/31/2023 DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 
EQUIP 

4650 066335 2401034 chrombook keyboards 4.420.5.6230.550.106.00.000 2,562.15 

09/07/2023 DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 
EQUIP 

Check No. 355856 10,975.65 
5304 066668 2400939 chromebook chargers 4.420.5.6230.550.106.00.000 1,326.50 

08/31/2023 DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 
EQUIP 

Check No. 355992 1,326.50 
5693 067444 2401034 chrombook keyboards 4.420.5.6230.550.106.00.000 404.55 

09/07/2023 DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 
EQUIP 

Check No. 356105 404.55 

VENDOR TOTAL 29,761.70 

AIMEE PYLE - 23185 
4272 8/15-8/16/23 PRE-SERVICE/REVIEW 8/15-8/16/23 4.274.5.6210.319.000.00.000 520.00 

CONSULTANTS MENTAL 
HEALTH 

4273 9/11-9/13/23 INTERVIES 9/11-9/13/23 4.274.5.6210.319.000.00.000 900.00 

CONSULTANTS MENTAL 
HEALTH 

4274 9/5-9/6/23 CONSULTING FOR 9/5-9/6/23 4.274.5.6210.319.000.00.000 540.00 

CONSULTANTS MENTAL 
HEALTH 

Check No. 355688 1,960.00 
5127 9/18-9/20/23 CONSULTING FOR 9/18-9/20/23 4.274.5.6210.319.000.00.000 1,020.00 

CONSULTANTS MENTAL 
HEALTH 

Check No. 355857 1,020.00 
5478 9/21-9/27/23 CUSULTANTING 9/21-9/27/23 4.274.5.6210.319.000.00.000 940.00 

CONSULTANTS MENTAL 
HEALTH 

Check No. 355993 940.00 
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5908 10/2-10/23/23 CONSULTING 10/2-10/4/23 4.274.5.6210.319.000.00.000 960.00 

CONSULTANTS MENTAL 
HEALTH 

Check No. 356106 960.00 

VENDOR TOTAL 4,880.00 

ALAUNA HARRIS - 13366 
5940 9/1-9/29/23 MILEAGE 4.251.5.5120.415.000.00.000 98.70 

SUPPLIES - HOMELESS 

Check No. 356163 98.70 

VENDOR TOTAL 98.70 

ALEXUS BOJORQUEZ - 13335 
5915 10/3/23 REIMB LUNCH TRIP #10527 9/27/23 4.100.5.6810.382.510.00.000 17.05 

TRAVEL OUT DIST TRANS 

Check No. 356121 17.05 

VENDOR TOTAL 17.05 

ALSCO/AMERICAN LINEN DIVISION - 5189 
5065 LBLA2425551 8429M SHOP MOPS AND RAGS 4.100.5.6610.418.530.00.000 327.09 

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP SHCUST 

Check No. 355858 327.09 
5447 LBLA2427484 8441M MOPS & RAGS LAUNDRY 4.100.5.6610.418.530.00.000 267.62 

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP SHCUST 

Check No. 355994 267.62 

VENDOR TOTAL 594.71 

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. - 22976 
4128 1N19-VQTV-4K3L 2400189 FIRELOSS MATH SUPPLIES 4.490.5.5150.410.210.00.000 1,421.92 

07/12/2023 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 
4147 1GT6-146V-7JKW 2400935 Fireloss Math Supplies 4.490.5.5150.410.210.00.000 215.12 

08/31/2023 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 
4087 11LX-1PJR-JGCV 2400835 Supplies 4.273.5.6210.410.846.00.000 430.39 

08/28/2023 SUPPLIES - CCLC #14 
4085 19GW-VR9M-HGQ3 2400900 CTE - CHS - Textiles supplies 4.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 72.95 

08/30/2023 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 
4136 1PRY-X169-3C9R 2400934 CTE - PVTEC - Digital Recorders - C N A 4.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 296.66 

08/31/2023 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 
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4134 1FDL-J7Q7-TPGT 2401048 CTE - Picture/Sign easels 4.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 209.97 

09/07/2023 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 
4130 1M3P-9W96-YV9N 2401061 Paper, flies, laminating pouches 4.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 201.45 

09/07/2023 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

4073 1KN4-JPFK-XNG6 2400836 Classroom Supplies - Drama 4.100.5.5150.410.215.00.011 43.18 

08/28/2023 PHS SUPPLIES - DRAMA 
4149 1GT6-146V-1H9W 2400921 Document camera 4.100.5.5150.409.205.00.000 96.00 

08/31/2023 SUPPLIES - FEE 
REPLACEMENT CHS 

4081 14MR-FH7D-XWYL 2400786 Classroom supplies for Hollie Davis @ GR SPED 4.100.5.5120.410.114.00.000 49.96 

08/25/2023 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 
4070 1W3H-FPL3-4VHD 2400809 walkie talkies for Washington ERR 4.100.5.5120.410.114.00.000 95.38 

08/25/2023 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 
4072 1GT9-QGD6-XMV4 2400875 Front desk office supplies 4.100.5.5120.410.114.00.000 36.00 

08/29/2023 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 
4069 199F-FCL6-WLGT 2400949 ASL tools, keyboard 4.100.5.5120.410.114.00.000 79.65 

09/01/2023 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 
4135 13HW-TWYT-RWTY 2401058 Music supplies for elementary 4.100.5.5120.410.114.00.031 54.09 

09/07/2023 SUPPLIES ELEM MUSIC 
4154 1M3P-9W96-PJFF 2400898 supplies 4.100.5.5120.410.415.00.000 76.09 

08/30/2023 SUPPLIES CHU CHSUPP 
4086 16DN-773Y-LNKF 2400754 Pocket Folders 4.100.5.5120.410.423.00.000 58.99 

08/24/2023 SUPPLIES ELL ELSUPP 
4063 1X7K-CCWL-3WVK 2400821 school supplies 4.100.5.5120.410.435.00.000 62.04 

08/28/2023 SUPPLIES IND INSUPP 
4077 1KVD-P3NL-KN4H 2400861 office supplies 4.100.5.5120.410.435.00.000 67.96 

08/29/2023 SUPPLIES IND INSUPP 
4151 1QVT-7JLY-3KHK 2401031 school supplies 4.100.5.5120.410.435.00.000 59.40 

09/07/2023 SUPPLIES IND INSUPP 
4074 1F9D-N6LX-YVNH 2400885 School supplies 4.100.5.5120.410.439.00.000 396.69 

08/30/2023 SUPPLIES JEF JESUPP 
4143 11GY-QFVL-F7RW 2400969 Mice/whiteboards/headphones 1st grade 4.100.5.5120.410.455.00.000 368.31 

09/05/2023 SUPPLIES SYR SYSUPP 
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4144 1HHV-FVXY-YFPX 2400912 Stamp 4.100.5.5120.410.459.00.000 8.79 

4129 1DCP-JDFT-VCYY 
08/31/2023 

2400783 Portable DVD player/writer 
SUPPLIES TEN 
4.100.5.5120.410.475.00.000 

TESUPP 
-80.76 

4066 1T6X-DXYY-YDWM 
08/25/2023 

2400846 Floor Dots/Kleenex 
SUPPLIES WIL 
4.100.5.5120.410.475.00.000 

WISUPP 
379.01 

4078 1HNL-JW7L-MP36 
08/29/2023 

2400882 Restorative Practices Playbook 
SUPPLIES WIL 
4.100.5.5120.440.108.00.000 

WISUPP 
313.28 

4146 1MC9-DTYL-KQWD 
08/30/2023 

2400899 adult bibs for ARCHES 
TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 
4.100.5.5150.410.122.00.000 62.36 

4084 1PHR-HNNJ-QCT9 
08/30/2023 

2400920 Supplies for ARCHES 
SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 
4.100.5.5150.410.122.00.000 98.34 

4131 16K4-4FDY-VCML 
08/31/2023 

2401017 ink cartridge for Cameron England @ HHS SPED 
SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 
4.100.5.5150.410.122.00.000 37.99 

4148 1GWJ-1M67-FTMQ 
09/06/2023 

2400868 Dry Erase boards for math 
SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 
4.100.5.5150.410.205.00.019 63.00 

4076 1FTH-HJHP-MKJ9 
08/29/2023 

2400876 Vinyl 
SUPPLIES CHS MATH 
4.100.5.5150.410.235.00.000 88.23 

4075 1VRL-64RG-F3K4 
08/29/2023 

2400834 Art Supplies 
SUPPLIES IMS INSTR OTHER 
4.100.5.5150.410.235.00.003 

IRSUPP 
243.58 

4156 16JH-7Y9P-MWDK 
08/28/2023 

2400956 Rudebusch Science 
SUPPLIES IMS ART 
4.100.5.5150.410.235.00.026 14.99 

4155 1V7V-YRTR-M1GY 
09/01/2023 

2400977 Rudebusch balloon pump 
SUPPLIES IMS SCIENCE 
4.100.5.5150.410.235.00.026 14.99 

4153 1GW6-1VTF-HV61 
09/05/2023 

2400976 Lattin Flex Class 
SUPPLIES IMS SCIENCE 
4.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 21.95 

4140 1QGT-MV93-1MGX 
09/05/2023 

2401062 Gardner Flex 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
4.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 77.36 

4080 1LTM-LNPL-RQM6 
09/08/2023 

2400833 Supplies for Gate teachers 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
4.100.5.5240.410.108.00.000 478.99 

4071 1KVD-P3NL-LL7C 
08/28/2023 

2400957 Replacement items for PHS Band Room 
SUPPLIES G/T 
4.100.5.6510.410.105.00.000 17.03 

09/01/2023 SUPPLIES BUSINESS BSSUPP 
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4067 1DMX-6RPQ-6MF1 2400737 Ink for Instructional Printing 4.251.5.5120.410.000.00.000 499.90 

4068 1GT9-QGD6-MDF4 
08/24/2023 

2400737 Ink for Instructional Printing 
SUPPLIES 
4.251.5.5120.410.000.00.000 

C1ECS 
787.73 

4082 1NR1-P7X4-N33X 
08/24/2023 

2400803 Ink 
SUPPLIES 
4.251.5.5120.410.000.00.000 

C1ECS 
78.16 

4139 1PNX-7LPD-7JT7 
08/25/2023 

2400883 Sheets for barrier 
SUPPLIES 
4.251.5.5120.410.000.00.000 

C1ECS 
29.98 

4145 1XN4-WNX3-HD7X 
08/30/2023 

2400948 Whistles 
SUPPLIES 
4.251.5.5120.410.000.00.000 

C1ECS 
19.96 

4141 11J9-H6XL-13HN 
09/01/2023 

2400961 Literacy and parent items 
SUPPLIES 
4.251.5.5120.410.000.00.000 

C1ECS 
355.77 

4079 11MV-L9MN-KW4Q 
09/01/2023 

2400962 Translator Device 
SUPPLIES 
4.251.5.5120.410.000.00.000 

C1ECS 
348.99 

4150 1JPC-KMKC-F916 
09/01/2023 

2400973 Gross Motor Items 
SUPPLIES 
4.251.5.5120.410.000.00.000 

C1ECS 
53.24 

4088 1MDX-DK99-GNJX 
09/05/2023 

2400950 The Gift books 
SUPPLIES 
4.251.5.6210.396.000.00.000 

C1ECS 
135.00 

4141 11J9-H6XL-13HN 

09/01/2023 

2400961 Literacy and parent items 

INSERVICE TRAINING -
PROF/DEV 
4.251.5.7200.383.000.00.000 

C1INS 

56.96 

4138 13WY-94XH-RVK1 
09/01/2023 

2401049 keyboard 
PARENT ACTIVITIES 
4.257.5.5210.410.000.00.000 

C1PAR 
49.99 

4064 1PNK-GGCM-VR3T 
09/07/2023 

2400917 Supplies for Lincoln 
SUPPLIES GENERAL 
4.258.5.5220.410.000.00.000 121.33 

4089 16DJ-YMKX-CL9W 
08/31/2023 

2400918 supplies for Lincoln 
SUPPLIES PRESCHOOL 
4.258.5.5220.410.000.00.000 100.83 

4065 1VQF-V7X4-HKJD 
08/31/2023 

2400805 Resource Room Supplies 
SUPPLIES PRESCHOOL 
4.274.5.5120.410.000.00.000 157.99 

4137 1XW3-CJH4-16WJ 
08/25/2023 

2401004 Playdough Kit for Classroom 
SUPPLIES 
4.274.5.5120.410.000.00.000 39.99 

4083 1TFK-NRL3-LDXL 
09/06/2023 

2400911 Privacy Screens 
SUPPLIES 
4.274.5.6210.410.000.00.000 1,326.46 

08/31/2023 SUPPLIES SUPVR 
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4132 1XJT-GP6T-1M9X 2401009 Parent Involvement Supplies 4.274.5.7200.410.000.00.000 226.66 

4090 131T-PVNH-HXKJ 
09/06/2023 

2400901 CUO Recorder Bundle 
SUPPLIES PARENT INVOL 
4.420.5.5150.550.122.00.031 301.11 

4152 1WRT-6FP7-WGFV 
08/30/2023 

2401008 PE Chair 
EQUIPMENT SEC MUSIC 
4.420.5.5150.550.235.00.022 74.99 

4142 16K4-4FDY-LFPW 
09/06/2023 

2401005 surface chargers& RCA adapters 
EQUIPMENT IMS PE 
4.420.5.6230.550.106.00.000 343.05 

4133 1WTP-VNFX-WNKJ 

09/06/2023 

2400996 Backpacks 

DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 
EQUIP 
4.250.5.5120.410.000.00.215 162.99 

09/06/2023 SUPPLIES - HCY HOMELESS 
II 

5083 1J4Y-W61M-4LPV 2400351 FIRELOSS MATH SUPPLIES 
Check No. 355689 
4.490.5.5150.410.210.00.000 

11,502.41 
2,318.22 

5087 1YFP-49QN-3V1F 
08/01/2023 

2400368 Fireloss Teacher Misplacement 
SUPPLIES - GENERAL 
4.490.5.5150.410.210.00.000 3,144.45 

5088 1RNW-77CW-K1K6 
08/02/2023 

2400368 Fireloss Teacher Misplacement 
SUPPLIES - GENERAL 
4.490.5.5150.410.210.00.000 526.08 

5089 1J37-FKFQ-JRQN 
08/02/2023 

2400368 Fireloss Teacher Misplacement 
SUPPLIES - GENERAL 
4.490.5.5150.410.210.00.000 -526.08 

5091 1X9W-6GGV-H1KQ 
08/02/2023 

2400634 Fireloss Home Ec Supplies 
SUPPLIES - GENERAL 
4.490.5.5150.410.210.00.000 4,360.56 

4553 11FG-6GK6-CF47 
08/21/2023 

2400936 Fireloss Student Government Supplies 
SUPPLIES - GENERAL 
4.490.5.5150.410.210.00.000 464.71 

4550 191J-XQ3J-XQPC 
08/31/2023 

2400964 Fireloss Home Ec Supplies 
SUPPLIES - GENERAL 
4.490.5.5150.410.210.00.000 604.18 

4551 1DMX-6RPQ-LKDD 
09/01/2023 

2400983 Fireloss PO Music Colorguard 
SUPPLIES - GENERAL 
4.490.5.5150.410.210.00.031 1,289.38 

4549 1J4L-N1PL-MT7D 
09/05/2023 

2401001 Fireloss Music-Band Supplies 
MUSIC 
4.490.5.5150.410.210.00.031 71.92 

4570 1RF7-WDNK-TLN4 
09/06/2023 

2401002 Fireloss Music- Colorguard 
MUSIC 
4.490.5.5150.410.210.00.031 459.90 

09/06/2023 MUSIC 
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4557 13MK-CCDX-7FPY 2401037 Fireloss Music Choir Supplies 4.490.5.5150.410.210.00.031 1,404.57 

09/07/2023 MUSIC 
4556 191J-XQ3J-WPPG 2400968 Fireloss PO Drama Supplies 4.490.5.5150.410.210.00.011 645.85 

09/05/2023 DRAMA 
4544 1K9W-3P3P-K47C 2400981 Fireloss Athletics Wrestling 4.490.5.5150.410.210.00.004 651.60 

09/05/2023 ATHLETICS 
4555 13WY-NJKT-RRDR 2400990 Fireloss Athletics Cheer Supplies 4.490.5.5150.410.210.00.004 79.92 

09/05/2023 ATHLETICS 
4546 17TW-VFW6-7HWV 2400992 Fireloss Athletics Dance Team Supplies 4.490.5.5150.410.210.00.004 387.66 

09/05/2023 ATHLETICS 
4568 1RF7-WDNK-XW9G 2401029 Firelloss Athletics Cheer 4.490.5.5150.410.210.00.004 79.92 

09/07/2023 ATHLETICS 
5096 1DL7-JY39-1W3D 2400709 Fireloss Science Supplies 4.490.5.5150.410.210.00.026 210.42 

08/22/2023 SCIENCE 
4545 13L3-VX1X-9DKK 2401069 Fireloss Chemistry Supplies Science 4.490.5.5150.410.210.00.026 34.89 

09/08/2023 SCIENCE 
4565 1QV7-VMRD-CUKX 2401047 CTE Classroom flags 4.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 155.04 

09/07/2023 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 
4566 1HH6-PRHJ-WYHN 2401047 CTE Classroom flags 4.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 22.00 

09/07/2023 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 
4542 1VQF-H77R-9MYF 2401093 CTE - PHS - Culinary Piping bags 4.243.5.5190.410.205.00.099 35.96 

09/11/2023 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 
4524 1X6P-17VV-YPF7 2400097 buzzer set 4.100.5.6210.415.121.00.000 189.45 

06/27/2023 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME 
GRANTS ED FOUNDATION 

4529 1VRG-FMRG-3XY6 2401113 chair, treat 4.100.5.5120.410.220.00.000 95.91 

09/12/2023 SUPPLIES AMS 6TH GRADE 
5094 1LGJ-FVDL-QT73 2400373 Supplies 4.100.5.5150.409.230.00.000 444.54 

08/02/2023 SUPPLIES - FEE 
REPLACEMENT HMS 

5086 19TK-4QMD-K6DL 2400436 pencils 4.100.5.5150.410.220.00.000 707.29 

08/08/2023 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 



Report Code: BAP_BILLLIST 

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 25 
BILL LIST 

BATCH QUEUE ID 199677 

Page: 11 of 175 
10/09/2023 
8:07:52 AM 

VENDOR NAME 

CHECKS ISSUED FOR KB Current Expense Account - Current Ex BOARD BILLS 

VOUCHER ID INVOICE NO. PO NO. DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NO. AMOUNT 

PO DATE NAME SHORT NAME 
4530 1DWF-3GG3-4TRV 2401118 Books for Miss Carver 4.100.5.5170.410.250.00.000 76.90 

09/12/2023 SUPPLIES - NEW HORIZONS 
CENTER 

4574 1TPX-1RGJ-9VV1 2400677 classroom supplies for Sarah Jackson @ L&C SPED 4.100.5.5120.410.114.00.000 -25.00 

4541 1DXQ-469W-7CVC 
08/22/2023 

2401080 scissors for Steve Sekot @ CH SPED 
SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 
4.100.5.5120.410.114.00.000 84.88 

4575 13JT-FG7H-CHKK 
09/08/2023 

2400630 Music Supplies for Breann Christensen 
SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 
4.100.5.5120.410.114.00.031 -59.91 

4567 19PX-1MHY-D4TV 
08/21/2023 

2401065 classroom supplies - Hardenbrook 
SUPPLIES ELEM MUSIC 
4.100.5.5120.410.435.00.000 30.95 

5085 1P9C-JF9X-61JX 
09/08/2023 

2400429 Office Chair 
SUPPLIES IND 
4.100.5.5120.410.439.00.000 

INSUPP 
106.44 

4552 1XKG-PDPW-NXXP 
08/07/2023 

2400985 Positive Behavior items for students 
SUPPLIES JEF 
4.100.5.5120.410.439.00.000 

JESUPP 
39.33 

4571 17YR-VT16-13DW 
09/05/2023 

2400902 Office supplies 
SUPPLIES JEF 
4.100.5.5120.410.463.00.000 

JESUPP 
243.77 

4543 17LV-HH9X-1GLT 
08/31/2023 

2401025 kitchen/laundry supplies for ARCHES 
SUPPLIES TYH 
4.100.5.5150.410.122.00.000 

TYSUPP 
170.19 

4528 1PP1-63WG-4NJT 
09/07/2023 

2401108 storage baskets for ARCHES 
SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 
4.100.5.5150.410.122.00.000 125.94 

4527 1HHF-33LP-CYQM 
09/11/2023 

2401082 Music Supplies 
SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 
4.100.5.5150.410.122.00.031 166.95 

4569 1HLH-CYR1-TK6P 
09/08/2023 

2401046 Classroom Supplies/ Closet Supplies 
SUPPLIES SEC MUSIC 
4.100.5.5150.410.210.00.000 62.40 

4554 1616-KHDL-16PP 
09/07/2023 

2401067 Office Supplies 
SUPPLIES HHS INSTR OTHER HISUPP 
4.100.5.5150.410.210.00.000 149.84 

5106 144Q-1XN3-CN7F 
09/08/2023 

2400691 Class/Office Supplies - PE, Art, Counselors, Engli 
SUPPLIES HHS INSTR OTHER HISUPP 
4.100.5.5150.410.215.00.000 1,271.28 

5106 144Q-1XN3-CN7F 
08/22/2023 

2400691 Class/Office Supplies - PE, Art, Counselors, Engli 
SUPPLIES PHS INSTR OTHER POSUPP 
4.100.5.5150.410.215.00.022 522.94 

5092 1HGT-ML4V-J7YC 
08/22/2023 

2400681 Math supplies 
SUPPLIES PHS PE 
4.100.5.5150.410.230.00.019 

POPESU 
420.38 

08/22/2023 SUPPLIES HMS MATH HAMATH 
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4572 11X7-F9X6-1H1P 2401011 Toner Stock Order 4.100.5.5150.410.235.00.000 36.79 

4572 11X7-F9X6-1H1P 
09/06/2023 

2401011 Toner Stock Order 
SUPPLIES IMS INSTR OTHER 
4.100.5.5150.410.235.00.019 

IRSUPP 
67.88 

5090 1HVW-TJC4-GDWK 
09/06/2023 

2400636 Flex/Science Supplies 
SUPPLIES IMS MATH 
4.100.5.5150.410.235.00.026 73.17 

4572 11X7-F9X6-1H1P 
08/21/2023 

2401011 Toner Stock Order 
SUPPLIES IMS SCIENCE 
4.100.5.5150.410.235.00.026 43.99 

5090 1HVW-TJC4-GDWK 
09/06/2023 

2400636 Flex/Science Supplies 
SUPPLIES IMS SCIENCE 
4.100.5.5150.440.108.00.000 15.99 

4559 1GT6-146V-VNDT 
08/21/2023 

2401026 Attendance Office Supplies 
TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 
4.100.5.6110.410.210.00.000 374.50 

5094 1LGJ-FVDL-QT73 
09/07/2023 

2400373 Supplies 
SUPPLIES HHS COUN/ATTN 
4.100.5.6110.410.230.00.000 

HIATTN 
279.99 

4572 11X7-F9X6-1H1P 
08/02/2023 

2401011 Toner Stock Order 